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Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.3.0

1a) 1m žačky G

1 80,30 Klára Koubková (2012)  -- USK Praha

2 67,90 Rozálie Novotná (2012)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3 67,80 Kristýna Šamárková (2010)  -- USK Praha

4 66,90 Oliva Šorejsová (2011)  -- USK Praha

5 56,35 Lada Žídková (2011)  -- USK Praha

6 52,35 Kateřina Gombošová (2010)  -- SK Slavia Praha

7 51,50 Cecilie Maří Špičková (2010)  -- USK Praha

1b) 1m žáci G

1 65,25 Matyáš Hofmann (2011)  -- USK Praha

2 62,70 Josef Karandreas (2012)  -- USK Praha

3 40,45 Kryštof Podhola (2010)  -- USK Praha

4 35,70 Matěj Macoun (2012)  -- USK Praha

5 32,60 Štěpán Svatoš (2013)  -- USK Praha

2b) 1m žačky E

1 120,25 Antonie Poláková (2010)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 94,30 Barbora Šmejkalová (2010)  -- USK Praha

3a) 3m žáci D

1 151,35 Jakub Havlíček (2008)  -- USK Praha

2 144,40 Matěj Vančura (2008)  -- UNI Brno

3 108,75 Martin Pinkas (2008)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3b) 3m žačky D

1 150,20 Kateřina Koubková (2009)  -- USK Praha

2 135,90 Františka Tymlová (2008)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3 130,60 Dorota Tyšerová (2008)  -- USK Praha

4 113,15 Tereza Totová (2008)  -- USK Praha

5 100,70 Barbora Poláčková (2009)  -- SK Slavia Praha

4a) 1m žáci F

1 74,05 Daniel Roman (2007)  -- UNI Brno

4b) 1m žačky F

1 80,50 Eliška Bušková (2009)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 71,65 Ester Hejda (2008)  -- SK Slavia Praha

5a) 3m junioři A

1 226,90 Alex Dorničák (2003)  -- UNI Brno
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5b) 3m juniorky A

1 236,80 Barbora Juchelková (2002)  -- USK Praha

5d) 3m muži

1 172,75 Jakub Helis (1996)  -- UNI Brno

6a) 3m junioři B

1 231,00 Ondřej Štoček (2005)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 126,25 Daniel Krofta (2004)  -- SK Slavia Praha

6b) 3m juniorky B

1 222,35 Emilie Poláková (2004)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 164,30 Františka Skálová (2005)  -- SK Slavia Praha

6d) 3m juniorky C

1 203,95 Tereza Jelínková (2008)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 138,25 Elena Schiffová (2007)  -- SK Slavia Praha

9a) Masters

1 264,10 Marian Gill (1976)  -- USK Praha

2 246,60 Marie Šebková (1985)  -- SK Slavia Praha / SK Slavia Praha

3 214,10 Tereza Novotná (1983)  -- SK Slavia Praha

4 210,40 Ladislav Helis (1964)  -- UNI Brno / UNI Brno

5 176,00 Daniela Hanušová (1972)  -- UNI Brno / UNI Brno

6 172,15 Dana Jurčová (1967)  -- UNI Brno / UNI Brno

7 155,75 Miloslava Ševčíková (1966)  -- SK Slavia Praha / SK Slavia Praha

8 146,40 Mila Ševčíková (1966)  -- USK

9 145,40 Dana Martínková (1952)  -- SK Slavia Praha / SK Slavia Praha

10a) 3m žáci G

1 73,20 Josef Karandreas (2012)  -- USK Praha

2 67,00 Kryštof Podhola (2010)  -- USK Praha

3 55,80 Matyáš Hofmann (2011)  -- USK Praha

10b) 3m žačky G

1 62,00 Kristýna Šamárková (2010)  -- USK Praha

2 57,30 Klára Koubková (2012)  -- USK Praha

3 56,35 Kateřina Gombošová (2010)  -- SK Slavia Praha

4 52,85 Rozálie Novotná (2012)  -- SK Slavia Praha

5 47,55 Oliva Šorejsová (2011)  -- USK Praha

6 47,35 Lada Žídková (2011)  -- USK Praha

7 40,60 Cecilie Maří Špičková (2010)  -- USK Praha

10d) 3m žačky E

1 82,20 Antonie Poláková (2010)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 72,95 Barbora Šmejkalová (2010)  -- USK Praha
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12a) 1m žáci D

1 189,55 Matěj Vančura (2008)  -- UNI Brno

2 157,30 Jakub Havlíček (2008)  -- USK Praha

3 106,35 Martin Pinkas (2008)  -- SK Slavia Praha

4 103,30 Tomáš Muchl (2008)  -- USK Praha

12b) 1m žačky D

1 136,40 Františka Tymlová (2008)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 132,10 Kateřina Koubková (2009)  -- USK Praha

3 116,00 Dorota Tyšerová (2008)  -- USK Praha

4 113,35 Barbora Poláčková (2009)  -- SK Slavia Praha

5 98,70 Tereza Totová (2008)  -- USK Praha

13a) 3m žáci F

1 73,55 Daniel Roman (2007)  -- UNI Brno

13b) 3m žačky F

1 78,50 Ester Hejda (2008)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 60,20 Eliška Bušková (2009)  -- SK Slavia Praha

14a) 1m junioři A

1 207,50 Alex Dorničák (2003)  -- UNI Brno

14b) 1m juniorky A

1 265,10 Viktorie Hanausková (2002)  -- USK Praha

14d) 1m muži

1 213,75 Jakub Helis (1996)  -- UNI Brno

15a) 1m junioři B

1 222,15 Erik Nikiškov (2005)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 217,35 Ondřej Štoček (2005)  -- SK Slavia Praha

15b) 1m juniorky B

1 212,10 Emilie Poláková (2004)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 177,90 Františka Skálová (2005)  -- SK Slavia Praha

15d) 1m juniorky C

1 204,45 Tereza Jelínková (2008)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 153,25 Elena Schiffová (2007)  -- SK Slavia Praha

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 3 / 3 22:50,  středa 22. květen 2019


